J.D. POWER

2018 Thor Motor Coach
Siesta Series M-24ST V6 Sprinter Prices

Values
Suggested Low  Average
List Price Retail Retail
Base Price $121,988 $79,450 $95,700

Options (Change)

13,500 BTU Central/Ducted — $400  $485

. . . . . Online Do Not Sell
This website uses tracking technologies to enhance user experience

. . or
MHE sewR vef&ane ok ek, GasResite use information with or AN $235
our social media, advertising and analytics partners. To opt-out of sale
Wshg?g rFlfﬁfj ?6%@?\‘3 tle?)mologies, click the button to the $1 125
right. To opt-out of sale or sharing not related to tracking Reje%t Ql? $

technologies, please visit Offline Do Not Sell or Share My Information.

S@-ﬁﬁluﬁm,d)i@ase visit our privacy policy. $280 $335

Accept Cookies

Satellite System W/Auto Seek $985 $1,185



3 - 5 KW Diesel

Stabilizer Jacks-Crank Down (Each)
Ceiling Fan

Cruise Control

Electric Step (Single)

Exterior Entertainment Center
Full Body Paint

GPS Navigation System
Manual Roman Shades
Multiplex Lighting

Outside Shower

Rear Vision Camera/Monitor
Side View Camera

Skylight

Trailer Hitch

Vinyl Graphics

This website uses tracking technologies to enhance user experience

waymf%?a#?@ )f\gua Eaé&eﬁa website use information with
our social media, advertising and analytics partners. To opt-out of sale
or sharing related to tracking technologies, click the button to the

$k|'ﬁ| 51 G%U—BLAW&'[@& 5‘.5”7551& related to tracking

technologies, please visit Offline Do Not Sell or Share My Information.

Solat Panut: @Ayt our privacy policy.

Auxiliary Battery (Each)

$2,015
$150
$70
$65
$105
$440
$3,380
$2,070
$605
$365
$60
$635
$125
$120
$75
$1,080
$380
$170
$195

$45

$2,430
$180
$85
$75
$125
$530
$4,075
$2,490
$725
$435
$75
$765
$155
$145
$90
$1,300
$460
$205
$235

$55



Inverter (600 Watt) $225 $270

Power Slide-Out Room 8' (Each) $2,195 $2,645

Total Price $121,988 $95,985 $115,615

Interested in Selling Your Vehicle?

Get a verified offer sent directly to you. Click Here

U Make sure you’re protected!
Insure your RV for as low as just $125/year.*

This website uses tracking technologies to enhance user experience
and analyze performance. We also share website use information with
our social media, advertising and analytics partners. To opt-out of sale
or sharing related to tracking technologies, click the button to the
right. To opt-out of sale or sharing not related to tracking
technologies, please visit Offline Do Not Sell or Share My Information.
To find out more, please visit our privacy policy.




-

*‘«.b

a7

2.02/22/2023




	Untitled1.pdf (p.1-3)
	2023-02-22-18.16.59A.pdf (p.4)

