J.D. POWER

2018 Thor Motor Coach Siesta Series M-24ST V6 Sprinter Prices



Values

	Suggested	Low	Average
	List Price	Retail	Retail
Base Price	\$121,988	\$79,450	\$95,700

Options (<u>Change</u>)

This website uses tracking technologies to enhance user experience
our social media, advertising and analytics partners. To opt-out of sale
279haging related to tracking technologies, click the button to the right. To opt-out of sale or sharing not related to tracking
technologies, please visit Offline Do Not Sell or Share My Information. Satisficial Grand Gase visit our privacy policy.

Satellite System	W/Auto	Seek
------------------	--------	------

13,500 BTU Central/Ducted

\$400	\$485
Online Do Not Sell or Share My Information	\$235
\$105 Reject Alt	\$125
\$280 Accept Cookies	\$335
\$985	\$1,185

3 - 5 KW Diesel	\$2,015	\$2,430
Stabilizer Jacks-Crank Down (Each)	\$150	\$180
Ceiling Fan	\$70	\$85
Cruise Control	\$65	\$75
Electric Step (Single)	\$105	\$125
Exterior Entertainment Center	\$440	\$530
Full Body Paint	\$3,380	\$4,075
GPS Navigation System	\$2,070	\$2,490
Manual Roman Shades	\$605	\$725
Multiplex Lighting	\$365	\$435
Outside Shower	\$60	\$75
Rear Vision Camera/Monitor	\$635	\$765
Side View Camera	\$125	\$155
Skylight	\$120	\$145
Trailer Hitch	\$75	\$90
Vinyl Graphics	\$1,080	\$1,300
This website uses tracking technologies to enhance user experience produced analyze performance. We also share website use information with our social media, advertising and analytics partners. To opt-out of sale or sharing related to tracking technologies, click the button to the Signal or Shallog shaing sharing related to tracking technologies, please visit Offline Do Not Sell or Share My Information. Solial Pance, (Leasen) sit our privacy policy.	\$380	\$460
	\$170	\$205
	\$195	\$235
Auxiliary Battery (Each)	\$45	\$55

Total Price	\$121,988	\$95,985	\$115,615
Power Slide-Out Room 8' (Each)		\$2,195	\$2,645
Inverter (600 Watt)		\$225	\$270

Interested in Selling Your Vehicle?

Get a verified offer sent directly to you.

Click Here

Make sure you're protected!

Insure your RV for as low as just \$125/year.*

This website uses tracking technologies to enhance user experience and analyze performance. We also share website use information with our social media, advertising and analytics partners. To opt-out of sale or sharing related to tracking technologies, click the button to the right. To opt-out of sale or sharing not related to tracking technologies, please visit Offline Do Not Sell or Share My Information. To find out more, please visit our privacy policy.

